Developing a Diverse Teaching Workforce Survey Trend Data Report

Survey Respondents Year Year
Program* 2020-2021 2021-2-22

Art Education 4 4
Early Childhood Deaf & Hard of Hearing 5yr 2 2
Early Childhood Education Undergraduate 15 8
Early Childhood Special Education 5yr 3 4
Early Childhood Urban Education 5yr 0 2
Early Childhood/Elementary Dual 6 0
Elementary Education Undergraduate 26 16
Elementary Deaf & Hard of Hearing 5yr 4 0
Elementary Special Education - 5yr 15 17
Elementary Special Education MAT 0 1
Elementary Urban Education 5yr 4 6
English as Second Language 0 7
English Secondary Education 8 9
Health and PE 3 0
History Secondary Education 6 6
Math Secondary Education 3 5
Music Education 3 4
Science Secondary Education 9 5
School Counseling 0 7
Secondary Education Content Urban 5yr 2 0
Technology Education 2 1

Total Responses | 115 (28.46%) | 104 (27.53%)

*Program is self-reported.

Q8: Please rate your preparedness to work with English Language Learners.

YEAR N Prepared | Somewhat | Unsure | Somewhat | Unprepared
Prepared Unprepared
2020-2021 115 | 18% 37% 11% 23% 11%
2021-2022 106 | 28.57% 35.24% 5.71% 18.10% 12.38%

Q9: Please rate your willingness to work with English Language Learners.

YEAR N Willing | Somewhat | Unsure | Somewhat Unwilling
Willing Unwilling
2020-2021 115 | 55% 34% 8% 3% 0
2021-2022 106 | 68.87% 19.81% 10.38% | O 0.94%
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Q11: Please rate your preparedness to work with students from socioeconomically disadvantaged
communities.

YEAR N Prepared | Somewhat | Unsure | Somewhat | Unprepared
Prepared Unprepared
2020-2021 115 | 28% 53% 0 8% 11%
2021-2022 106 | 53.33% 37.14% 4.76% 2.86% 1.90%

Q12: Please rate your willingness to work with students from socioeconomically disadvantaged

communities.

YEAR N Willing Somewhat | Unsure | Somewhat Unwilling
Willing Unwilling
2020-2021 115 | 72% 20% 8% 0 0
2021-2022 106 | 76.42% 20.75% 0.94% 1.89% 0

Q14: Please rate your preparedness to work in racially and ethnically diverse classrooms.

YEAR N Prepared | Somewhat | Unsure | Somewhat | Unprepared
Prepared Unprepared
2020-2021 115 | 48% 43% 4% 4% 1%
2021-2022 106 | 66.6% 26.67% 3.81% 2.86% 0

Q15: Please rate your willingness to work in racially and ethnically diverse classrooms.

YEAR N Willing Somewhat | Unsure | Somewhat Unwilling
Willing Unwilling
2020-2021 115 | 86% 13% 8% 0 0
2021-2022 106 | 86.67% 13.33% 0 0.95% 0
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